
P R O P E R T Y  H I G H L I G H T S D E M O G R A P H I C S

2 0 1 7  E S T

C O N TA C T

FOR SALE, LEASE OR BUILD TO SUIT — JENSEN BEACH, FLORIDA

Monte Rosenberger, Director of Development
O: 813.676.7688   C: 813.263.6436
mrosenberger@debartolodevelopment.com
www.debartolodevelopment.com

Population
Pop. Growth
Households
Avg HH Income
Median Age

38,821
2.3%
17,011

$74,905
47.5

102,730
2.4%

46,074
$73,970

49.6

309,048
2.4%

127,221
$73,689

45.8

3  M I L E S 5  M I L E S 1 0  M I L E S

1

JENSEN  BEACH BLVD

WEST
MORELAND BLVD

G
REEN

 RIVER PKW
Y

IN
DIAN

 RIVER D
R

 − 5.3 acres located on the ring road of Treasure Coast Square 
(Simon) near Macy’s

 − Jensen Beach Blvd mall entrance brings you directly to the site

 − Treasure Coast Square features Macy’s, Dillard’s, Sears, Regal, 
and JC Penney

 − Up to 50,000 square feet can be built, perfect for junior anchors, 
restaurants, and entertainment

 − Adjacent to Toys “R” Us and medical offices

 − Development, build-to-suit or ground lease options

 − Entire parcel can be purchased

TREASURE COAST SHOPPES



The information contained herein was obtained from sources believed reliable; however, DeBartolo Development makes no 
guarantees, warranties, or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The presentation of this property is subject 
to errors, omissions, change of price or conditions prior to sale, or lease, or withdrawal without notice. Site plan not to scale.

Monte Rosenberger, Director of Development
O: 813.676.7688   C: 813.263.6436
mrosenberger@debartolodevelopment.com
www.debartolodevelopment.com

C O N TA C T

TREASURE COAST SHOPPES
JENSEN BEACH, FLORIDA


