

# TREASURE COAST SHOPPES

# FOR SALE, LEASE OR BUILD TO SUIT — JENSEN BEACH, FLORIDA

## PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

- 5.3 acres located on the ring road of Treasure Coast Square (Simon) near Macy's
- Jensen Beach Blvd mall entrance brings you directly to the site
- Treasure Coast Square features Macy's, Dillard's, Sears, Regal, and JC Penney
- Up to 50,000 square feet can be built, perfect for junior anchors, restaurants, and entertainment
- Adjacent to Toys "R" Us and medical offices
- Development, build-to-suit or ground lease options
- Entire parcel can be purchased

# DEMOGRAPHICS

2017 EST	3 MILES	5 MILES	10 MILES
Population	38,821	102,730	309,048
Pop. Growth	2.3%	2.4%	2.4%
Households	17,011	46,074	127,221
Avg HH Income	\$74,905	\$73,970	\$73,689
Median Age	47.5	49.6	45.8



### CONTACT

Monte Rosenberger, Director of Development O: 813.676.7688 C: 813.263.6436 mrosenberger@debartolodevelopment.com www.debartolodevelopment.com



# TREASURE COAST SHOPPES

JENSEN BEACH, FLORIDA





## CONTACT

Monte Rosenberger, Director of Development O: 813.676.7688 C: 813.263.6436 mrosenberger@debartolodevelopment.com www.debartolodevelopment.com

The information contained herein was obtained from sources believed reliable; however, DeBartolo Development makes no guarantees, warranties, or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The presentation of this property is subject to errors, ornitionsions, change of price or conditions prior to sele, or lease, or withdrawal without notice. Site plan not to scale.